
JA
N

K
I C

H
ILD

R
EN

 A
C

A
D

E
M

Y
 

SESSIO
N

 2022-2023 

A
nnual 

Total M
o

n
th

ly Fee 

Class 
F

ee/O
th

er 
M

o
n

th
ly 

Total 
A

dm
isssion 

Total 
E

xam
 Fee 

C
harges 

Fee 
C

om
puter Fee 

Sci. Fee 
Total 

Fee 

XII Sci. 
3500 

2350 
200(A

dditional fee for CS 
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2600&
 

6100 
13000 

19100 
500 

subject) 
2800(CS) 

XII C
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m
. 

3500 
2350 

200(A
dditional fee for CS 

2350 &
 

5850 
13000 

18850 
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-
subject) 
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XI Sci. 
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200(A
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250 
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13000 

19000 
500 

subject) 
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XI C
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m
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5750 
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-
' 
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2450(CS) 
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-
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1560 
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-

1710 
3210 
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12210 
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8500 
11100 
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-
1390 

2590 
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11090 
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1280 
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-
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11030 
300 

If 
1200 

1270 
so 

-
1320 

2520 
8500 

11020 
300 

I 
1200 

1260 
so 

-
1310 

2510 
8500 

11010 
300 
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